COMUNE DI MINTURNO

Anzianita' dei Residui USCITA

Anzianita' dei residui USCITA

Descrizione
Titolo |

Titolo Il

Titolo I

Titolo IV

Totali complessivi

Esercizi Prec.
2.500,00
51.444,92
0,00

0,00
53.944,92

Utente: Administrator, Data di stampa: 07/06/2016

Anno 2011
0,00
279.139,96
0,00
0,00
279.139,96

Anno 2012
217,80
129.114,75
0,00

0,00
129.332,55

Anno 2013
217,80
228.152,50
0,00

0,00
228.370,30

Anno 2014
3.526,79
57.185,38
0,00
2.289,17
63.001,34

Anno 2015
4.294.540,77
3.437.975,37

0,00
2.924,00
7.735.440,14

Totale
4.301.003,16
4.183.012,88

0,00
5.213,17
8.489.229,21
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